FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-9 / outside-O:
160 /160 mm
Sisa-@ / inside-9:
100 /100 mm
Korkeus / height:
181 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CITROEN RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY

FIAT DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO

DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO

D9B (XUD9A/U)
DJY (XUD9A)
D9B (XUD9A/U)
T9A (DJ5)

T9A (DJ5)
8144.21
8140.27

280 A1.000
280 A1.000

CRD93L (U25-661),
8144.67

149 B1.000
149 B1.000
149 B1.000
8140.67

8140.67

230 A2.000
230 A2.000

MA 6843

Tyyppi / type:
IImansuodattimet / Air filters

01/99
07/99
02/94
08/94
03/94
01/86
07/90
03/89
07/90
07/82

07/90
02/87
01/88
03/94
08/94
06/95
03/94



IVECO

PEUGEOT

DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO

DUCATO
DAILY

Daily

DAILY

New Daily turbo
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER

J5
J5/EXPRESS

DJY
8144.67
8144.67
8144.21.220, 8144.21

CRD93L (U25-661),
8144.67

8140.27

8140.21.200

8140.61.200

D9B (XUD9AU)
DJY (XUD9A)
T9A (DJ5)

T9A (DJ5)

D9B (XUD9A)
D9B (XUD9A)

04/98
03/89
07/90
01/87
01/86

06/90
01/85
09/1985
01/78
06/1990
03/94
07/99
03/94
08/94
10/90
10/90



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ALCO FILTER: MD5018

BOSCH: 1457432138, 52138
CHAMPION: V431

CITROEN: 1444A1, 1444EY

CLEAN: MA118, MA641

FIAAM: F6658, FL6658

FIAT: 1902457, 5983899, 71736135, 8322383, 8322386
FRAM: CA4813

HENGST: E244L

IVECO: 01902457, 01902486, 01908112
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX478/1, LX620
MANN & HUMMEL: C17129

PEUGEOT: 1444009, 1444EX

PURFLUX: A818

PUROLATOR: A27346

TECNOCAR: A6051

TEHO: 2374

WIX: WA6441



